Keriloiv
- forraszthaté csatlakozoé
modellszam 95085

cikkszam 104 672

Tulajdonsagok

Cu minéség-biztositas
Kulsé cs6atmérd
Befoglalé méretek
Hossz

Magassag 1
Magassag 2

Témeg

Térfogat

Anyag

a1b9ac302e69c681d793422a1bb8aa087ca3939f

Cu

M1
M2

82¢g
155,4 cm®

vorosréz

102 mm
128 mm
20 mm

38 mm
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